MRS AA

Four-wheel drive
Drive type
Working speed

Equipment

Construction width

Dead weight

Operating weight
Transport position height
LxWxH

Empty weight

Transport position length
Cleaning width

Suction foot width

ja
Electric
7 km/h

175 | water tank, LED
work lights, climbing
ability in cleaning mode
up to 15% (18% for a
short time for moving)
1,13 m

1040 kg

1,040 kg

1,45m

189 x 113 x 145 cm
913 kg

1,89 m

90 cm

110 cm
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